
館室名
2/24
[TUE]

2/25 
[WED]

2/26 
[THU]

3/11 
[WED]

3/12 
[THU]

前期試験（2/25） 後期試験（3/12）

総合・国際文化学図書館
General / Intercultural Studies

8:45-
17:00

Closed
8:45-
17:00

8:45-
17:00

Closed

社会科学系図書館
Social Sciences

8:45-
17:00

Closed
8:45-
20:00

8:45-
17:00

Closed

自然科学系図書館
Science & Technology

8:45-
17:00

Closed
8:45-
17:00

8:45-
17:00

Closed

人文科学図書館
Humanities

8:45-
17:00

Closed
8:45-
17:00

8:45-
17:00

Closed

人間科学図書館
Human Development Sciences

8:45-
17:00

8:45-
17:00

8:45-
17:00

8:45-
17:00

8:45-
17:00

経済経営研究所図書館
RIEB

8:45-
17:00

Closed
8:45-
17:00

8:45-
17:00

Closed

医学分館
Medical Sciences

8:45-
20:00

8:45-
20:00

8:45-
20:00

8:45-
20:00

8:45-
20:00

保健科学図書室
Health Sciences

8:45-
13:00

Closed Closed
8:45-
13:00

Closed

海事科学分館
Maritime Sciences

8:45-
17:00

Closed
8:45-
17:00

8:45-
17:00

Closed

令和8(2026)年入学試験に伴う

休館・開館時間変更のお知らせ

Closure Notice because of the University Entrance Examinations

入学試験のため、附属図書館の開館は以下の通りとなります。
最新の開館時間は図書館ウェブサイトでご確認ください。

Library will change the open hours because of the entrance examination.
Please check the library website for up-to-date information on open hours.

2026.2

附属図書館
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